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ELEV

2500 3200 DTL
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DETROIT LAKES, MINNESOTA

DETROIT LAKES, MINNESOTA

(DTL)

(DTL)

AL-5634 (FAA)

DTLIAF
DETROIT LAKES

Chan 49

 VOR/DME  DTL

DUWIZ FIX MINIMUMS

TDZE

A NA

T

DCBACATEGORY

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

  1372

1372

2556

Chan 

VOR RWY 32

VOR RWY 32

464 (500-1)

1820-1

424 (500-1)

1860-1

684 (700-2)

2080-2 1
22140-2

744 (800-2   )1
2

2200-2   828 (900-2)

2200-1

804 (900-1)

2200-1
828 (900-1)

2200-34

828 (900-   )3
4

2200-114

804 (900-1   )1
4

1760- 388 (400-   )3
4

3
4

804 (900-2   )1
22200-2   1

2

VOR/DME

314° to

314°

R-134

3
5
9
°1

7
9
°

314°

5201

  1396

MALSF

111.2  DTL           

111.2 

2064

1930

1743

1712

1623

1417

1396

46°50'N-95°53'W

1
4

1
2

1
4

1
2

1
4

1
2

R
-3
2
4

3
2
4
°

1
4
4
°

7
81760-   388 (400-   )7

8

(14.4)
 083°
3200

AXN  65.6

ROLAG

 

(1
9
.3
)

 3
5
6
°

3
2
0
0

AXN  42.3

STARR

 

DTL  3.3

DUWIZ

M
SA
 DTL 25 NM

 

3200

3600

3
6
0
°

090°

VOR/DME

DTL

314
°

134°

3200

2200

DTL  3.3

DUWIZ

3.00°

TCH 42

within 10 NM

Remain

1.4 NM

1.9

DTL

1.1 NM

3200.

hold, continue climb-in-hold

3200 direct DTL VOR/DME and 

2500 then climbing left turn to

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

21336

Amdt 2  25FEB21

*

when using Park Rapids altimeter setting.

and D visibility to 2    SM. Inop table does not apply to S-32 Cats C and D 

increase visibility Cats C and D     SM.  For inop ALS, increase S-32 Cats C 

and Circling Cats A and C     SM, Cat D     SM.  DUWIZ fix minimums: 

increase all MDA 100 feet and visibility Cat A     SM, Cats C and D     SM 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Park Rapids altimeter setting and 

Circling NA to Rwys 18 and 36.  VDP NA with Park Rapids altimeter setting.  

C

C

1510

2300 when using Park Rapids alitimeter setting.*

DETROIT LAKES/WETHING FLD

DETROIT LAKES/WETHING FLD

REIL Rwy 14

HIRL Rwy 14-32

 
 

122.8 (CTAF)

UNICOM

L

MINNEAPOLIS CENTER

126.1  269.2119.075

AWOS-3PT
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